
BLEMISH BLITZ EMERGENCY ACNE SERUM- salicylic acid liquid  
Guangdong Joyan Biological Technology Co.,Ltd
----------
85779-003 Blemish Blitz Emergency Acne Serum
Salicylic Acid 1%
Anti-inflammatory and acne treatment

DEEP PORE ACNE CLEARING &INFLAMMATION RELIEF 
BENEFTS: 
This fast-acting serum targets blemishesand visible breakouts with a balancedblend of
1% Salicylic Acid andplant-derived soothing actives.Formulated to clear clogged
pores,reduce redness, and calm irritationwithout over-drying the skin. 
For external use only. Avoid contact witheyes. Discontinue use if irritation occurs.Store
in a cool, dry place.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN SECTION
Apply 1-2 drops directly to blemishes onceor twice daily, For more severe breakouts,
use3-4 drops as needed.
PANTHENOL 
NIACINAMIDE 
POTASSIUM AZELOYL DIGLYCINATE 
WATER 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL 
SACCHAROMYCES LYSATE 
HYDROXYPROPYL BETADEX 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
BENTONITE 
GLYCERIN 
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE 
ALLANTOIN 
o-CYMEN-5-OL 
DICHLOROBENZYL ALCOHOL 
SACCHARIDE ISOMERATE 
PENTYLENE GLYCOL 
SOPHORA ANGUSTIFOLIA ROOT EXTRACT 
ZANTHOXYLUM BUNGEANUM FRUIT EXTRACT 
CAPSICUM FRUTESCENS FRUIT EXTRACT 
PIPER METHYSTICUM ROOT EXTRACT 
PROPANEDIOL 
GENTIANA TRIFLORA WHOLE 
HELICHRYSUM STOECHAS WHOLE 
TANACETUM PARTHENIUM WHOLE 
DISODIUM EDTA 
GREEN TEA LEAF 
RHAMNOSE 



LAMINARIA SACCHARINA EXTRACT 
PAEONIA LACTIFLORA ROOT 
SODIUM HYALURONATE 
LACTOBIONIC ACID 
CAPRYLYL GLYCOL 
BETA-GLUCAN 
PORTULACA OLERACEA WHOLE 
CAPRYLHYDROXAMIC ACID 
CENTAUREA CYANUS WHOLE 
UNDARIA PINNATIFIDA EXTRACT 
GENTLANASCABR AROOT EXTRACT 
SPARASSIS CRISPA FRUITING BODY 
STEPHANIA TETRANDRA WHOLE 
CENTELLA ASIATICA WHOLE

BLEMISH BLITZ EMERGENCY ACNE SERUM  
salicylic acid liquid

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:85779-003

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

SALICYLIC ACID (UNII: O414PZ4LPZ) (SALICYLIC ACID - UNII:O414PZ4LPZ) SALICYLIC ACID 0.01 g  in 1 mL

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

SACCHARIDE ISOMERATE (UNII: W8K377W98I)  
CENTELLA ASIATICA WHOLE (UNII: 7M867G6T1U)  



SOPHORA FLAVESCENS ROOT (UNII: IYR6K8KQ5K)  
GENTIANA TRIFLORA WHOLE (UNII: 7UE1F0IF6Y)  
EDETATE DISODIUM (UNII: 7FLD91C86K)  
GREEN TEA LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0)  
SACCHARINA LATISSIMA (UNII: 68CMP2MB55)  
PAEONIA LACTIFLORA ROOT (UNII: 3Z3866YW6P)  
CAPRYLYL GLYCOL (UNII: 00YIU5438U)  
CENTAUREA CYANUS WHOLE (UNII: V77965B75G)  
GENTIANA SCABRA ROOT (UNII: GXZ33VNT92)  
PANTHENOL (UNII: WV9CM0O67Z)  
POTASSIUM AZELOYL DIGLYCINATE (UNII: N02RVN6NYP)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: E107L85C40)  
KOMAGATAELLA PASTORIS WHOLE (UNII: PA5DA0L01D)  
HYDROXYPROPYL BETADEX (UNII: 1I96OHX6EK)  
DICHLOROBENZYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 1NKX3648J9)  
PENTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 50C1307PZG)  
RHAMNOSE (UNII: QN34XC755A)  
TRANSFORMING GROWTH FACTOR BETA RECEPTOR TYPE 3 (UNII: 18YWT2KYS8)  
LACTOBIONIC ACID (UNII: 65R938S4DV)  
STEPHANIA TETRANDRA WHOLE (UNII: 7S7TV2F4XC)  
BENTONITE (UNII: A3N5ZCN45C)  
PROPANEDIOL (UNII: 5965N8W85T)  
UNDARIA PINNATIFIDA (UNII: ICV1OK7M1S)  
NIACINAMIDE (UNII: 25X51I8RD4)  
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE (UNII: G1L3HT4CMH)  
O-CYMEN-5-OL (UNII: H41B6Q1I9L)  
ZANTHOXYLUM BUNGEANUM FRUIT (UNII: 3CIP16A418)  
CAPSICUM FRUTESCENS FRUIT (UNII: J1M3NA843L)  
HELICHRYSUM STOECHAS WHOLE (UNII: 8XE6WL1F6S)  
TANACETUM PARTHENIUM WHOLE (UNII: 6GE7Z0761K)  
HYALURONATE SODIUM (UNII: YSE9PPT4TH)  
CAPRYLHYDROXAMIC ACID (UNII: UPY805K99W)  
SPARASSIS CRISPA FRUITING BODY (UNII: BOO3RTP9PX)  
ALLANTOIN (UNII: 344S277G0Z)  
PORTULACA OLERACEA WHOLE (UNII: D5J3623SV2)  
PIPER METHYSTICUM ROOT (UNII: BOW48C81XP)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:85779-003-

01
20 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 07/09/2025



Guangdong Joyan Biological Technology Co.,Ltd
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OTC Monograph Drug M006 07/09/2025

Labeler - Guangdong Joyan Biological Technology Co.,Ltd (702191253)

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Guangdong Joyan Biological Technology Co.,Ltd 702191253 manufacture(85779-003)

 Revised: 7/2025


	85779-003 Blemish Blitz Emergency Acne Serum

